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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Sindhu 382, Valiyakunnu, Irimbiliyam, Valiyakunnu, Tirur, 676552  

2 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASHAD C Chenangatt House, Ponmala Melmuri, Ponmala, Ponmala, 
Tirur, 676528

 

3 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA K T MANAYANGATTIL HOUSE, KAREKKAD, MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, TIRUR, 676553

 

4 30/01/2026 Sainaba Beevi KIZHAKKEPURATH HOUSE, CHEMBRAMKODE, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, Tirur, 676553

 

5 30/01/2026 Sumishamol 9/151,PADIKKANMARIL, Mosco, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, Tirur, 679572

 

6 30/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN Kalathpurath House, Ponmala, Ponmala, Ponmala, Tirur, 
676528

 

7 30/01/2026 Manjusha 296A, Kottappuram, Irimbiliyam, Valiyakunnu, Tirur, 
676552
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8 30/01/2026 RAHEENA 
PONMALATHODI 

PONMALATHODI HOUSE, VILLOOR, KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, TIRUR, 676503

 

9 30/01/2026 LATHI M RAJ MANIKKADAVATH, MARAKKARA, MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, Tirur, 676553

 

10 30/01/2026 RAJITHA MADATH THEKKEPPATT, Mankeri, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, Tirur, 679572

 

11 30/01/2026 HARSHA M MANIKKADAVATH HOUSE, MARAKKARA, 
Kadampuzha, KADAMPUZHA, Tirur, 676553

 

12 30/01/2026 Anitha MADATH THEKKEPPATT, Mankeri, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, Tirur, 679572

 

13 30/01/2026 Sindhu KUNDUKULANGARA, MANKERI, MANKERI SOUTH, 
Irimbiliyam, Irimbiliyam, Tirur, 679572

 

14 30/01/2026 YOOSUF POVANMADATHIL HOUSE, WEST VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, INDIANOOR, TIRUR, 676503

 

15 30/01/2026 Jyothi 331, Kottappuram, Irimbiliyam, Valiyakunnu, Tirur, 676552  

16 30/01/2026 Niyaz Ahammed 379/A, Kottappuram, Irimbiliyam, Valiyakunnu, Tirur, 
676552

 

17 30/01/2026 Aisha Kunduvayil Veluthuthodi, Ponmala, Ponmala, Ponmala, 
Thirur, 676528

 

18 30/01/2026 Mohamed Ramsad Kunduvayil, Ponmala, Ponmala, Ponmala, Thirur, 676528  

19 30/01/2026 SAYOOJ C Chakkammattil, Palliyali, Ponmala, Ponmala, Thirur, 676528  
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20 30/01/2026 Muhammed Munas Kallan, Palliyali, Ponmala, Ponmala, Thirur, 676528  

21 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN P Poonthottathil House, Kuruppinpadi, Parangimoochikkal, 
Chappanangadi, Tirur, 676503

 

22 30/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Ayinikkundan House, Vadakkekulamb, Kuruppinpadi, 
Chappanangadi, Tirur, 676503

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


